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HRES 789
Condemning the horrific acts of terrorism and hatred in Orlando, Florida, on June 12, 2016, and expressing
support and prayers for all those impacted by that tragedy.

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Crime and Law Enforcement
Introduced: Jun 16, 2016
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.  (Jun 16, 2016) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-resolution/789 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Brown, Corrine [D-FL-5] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: FL   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (132 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Bordallo, Madeleine Z. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Jun 16, 2016

Del. Plaskett, Stacey E. [D-VI-At Large] D · VI Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Adams, Alma S. [D-NC-12] D · NC Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Ashford, Brad [D-NE-2] D · NE Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Beatty, Joyce [D-OH-3] D · OH Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Beyer, Donald S., Jr. [D-VA-8] D · VA Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D., Jr. [D-GA-2] D · GA Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Boyle, Brendan F. [D-PA-13] D · PA Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Butterfield, G. K. [D-NC-1] D · NC Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Capps, Lois [D-CA-24] D · CA Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Cárdenas, Tony [D-CA-29] D · CA Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Castor, Kathy [D-FL-14] D · FL Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Chabot, Steve [R-OH-1] R · OH Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-27] D · CA Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Clark, Katherine M. [D-MA-5] D · MA Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Clawson, Curt [R-FL-19] R · FL Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Clyburn, James E. [D-SC-6] D · SC Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Coffman, Mike [R-CO-6] R · CO Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Cooper, Jim [D-TN-5] D · TN Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-16] D · CA Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Courtney, Joe [D-CT-2] D · CT Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Crowley, Joseph [D-NY-14] D · NY Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Cummings, Elijah E. [D-MD-7] D · MD Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Curbelo, Carlos [R-FL-26] R · FL Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Delaney, John K. [D-MD-6] D · MD Jun 16, 2016

Rep. DeLauro, Rosa L. [D-CT-3] D · CT Jun 16, 2016

Rep. DelBene, Suzan K. [D-WA-1] D · WA Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Dent, Charles W. [R-PA-15] R · PA Jun 16, 2016

Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-11] D · CA Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Diaz-Balart, Mario [R-FL-25] R · FL Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Dingell, Debbie [D-MI-12] D · MI Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Donovan, Daniel M., Jr. [R-NY-11] R · NY Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Doyle, Michael F. [D-PA-14] D · PA Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Duckworth, Tammy [D-IL-8] D · IL Jun 16, 2016
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Edwards, Donna F. [D-MD-4] D · MD Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Engel, Eliot L. [D-NY-16] D · NY Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Eshoo, Anna G. [D-CA-18] D · CA Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Esty, Elizabeth H. [D-CT-5] D · CT Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Farr, Sam [D-CA-20] D · CA Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Frankel, Lois [D-FL-22] D · FL Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Fudge, Marcia L. [D-OH-11] D · OH Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Grayson, Alan [D-FL-9] D · FL Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Green, Al [D-TX-9] D · TX Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Green, Gene [D-TX-29] D · TX Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Gutierrez, Luis V. [D-IL-4] D · IL Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Hanna, Richard L. [R-NY-22] R · NY Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Honda, Michael M. [D-CA-17] D · CA Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Israel, Steve [D-NY-3] D · NY Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Issa, Darrell E. [R-CA-49] R · CA Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Jeffries, Hakeem S. [D-NY-8] D · NY Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Johnson, Eddie Bernice [D-TX-30] D · TX Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Jolly, David W. [R-FL-13] R · FL Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Kaptur, Marcy [D-OH-9] D · OH Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Keating, William R. [D-MA-9] D · MA Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Kildee, Daniel T. [D-MI-5] D · MI Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Kilmer, Derek [D-WA-6] D · WA Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Langevin, James R. [D-RI-2] D · RI Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Larsen, Rick [D-WA-2] D · WA Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Larson, John B. [D-CT-1] D · CT Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Lawrence, Brenda L. [D-MI-14] D · MI Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Levin, Sander M. [D-MI-9] D · MI Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Lewis, John [D-GA-5] D · GA Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-33] D · CA Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Loebsack, David [D-IA-2] D · IA Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Lujan, Ben Ray [D-NM-3] D · NM Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Marino, Tom [R-PA-10] R · PA Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Matsui, Doris O. [D-CA-6] D · CA Jun 16, 2016

Rep. McCaul, Michael T. [R-TX-10] R · TX Jun 16, 2016

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Jun 16, 2016

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-5] D · NY Jun 16, 2016
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Meng, Grace [D-NY-6] D · NY Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Moulton, Seth [D-MA-6] D · MA Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Murphy, Patrick [D-FL-18] D · FL Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-10] D · NY Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Polis, Jared [D-CO-2] D · CO Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Price, David E. [D-NC-4] D · NC Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Ribble, Reid J. [R-WI-8] R · WI Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Richmond, Cedric L. [D-LA-2] D · LA Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Rooney, Thomas J. [R-FL-17] R · FL Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Ros-Lehtinen, Ileana [R-FL-27] R · FL Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Ross, Dennis A. [R-FL-15] R · FL Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-13] D · OH Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Salmon, Matt [R-AZ-5] R · AZ Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Schrader, Kurt [D-OR-5] D · OR Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Scott, David [D-GA-13] D · GA Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Scott, Robert C. "Bobby" [D-VA-3] D · VA Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Serrano, Jose E. [D-NY-15] D · NY Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Sewell, Terri A. [D-AL-7] D · AL Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Slaughter, Louise McIntosh [D-NY-25] D · NY Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-41] D · CA Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Thompson, Mike [D-CA-5] D · CA Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-1] D · NV Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-20] D · NY Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Vargas, Juan [D-CA-51] D · CA Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Veasey, Marc A. [D-TX-33] D · TX Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Vela, Filemon [D-TX-34] D · TX Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-23] D · FL Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Weber, Randy K., Sr. [R-TX-14] R · TX Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Yarmuth, John A. [D-KY-3] D · KY Jun 16, 2016

Rep. Yoho, Ted S. [R-FL-3] R · FL Jun 16, 2016

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Jun 21, 2016

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA Jun 21, 2016

Rep. Deutch, Theodore E. [D-FL-21] D · FL Jun 21, 2016

Rep. Doggett, Lloyd [D-TX-35] D · TX Jun 21, 2016

Rep. Graham, Gwen [D-FL-2] D · FL Jun 21, 2016
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Hinojosa, Ruben [D-TX-15] D · TX Jun 21, 2016

Rep. Lowey, Nita M. [D-NY-17] D · NY Jun 21, 2016

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Jun 21, 2016

Rep. Norcross, Donald [D-NJ-1] D · NJ Jun 21, 2016

Rep. Peters, Scott H. [D-CA-52] D · CA Jun 21, 2016

Rep. Sinema, Kyrsten [D-AZ-9] D · AZ Jun 21, 2016

Rep. Van Hollen, Chris [D-MD-8] D · MD Jun 21, 2016

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Referred To Jun 16, 2016

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Crime and Law Enforcement

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

114 HRES
827 

Related bill Jul 13, 2016: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.

114 SRES
496 

Related bill Jun 16, 2016: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a
preamble by Unanimous Consent. (consideration: CR S4263; text as passed Senate: CR S4304)

Summary  (as of Jun 16, 2016) 

Condemns the June 12, 2016 attack at the Pulse nightclub in Orlando, Florida. Offers condolences to the families,

friends, and loved ones of those who were killed and expresses hope for the recovery of those who were wounded.

Applauds the bravery and dedication of the law enforcement officials, emergency medical responders, and others who

offered their support and assistance.

Declares that the House of Representatives stands together united against terrorism and hatred.

Actions Timeline

Jun 16, 2016: Introduced in House
Jun 16, 2016: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
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